

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-3371

Type: Misc - Professional Services

Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/16/2016

Title: An Ordinance approving a professional services agreement with The Mighty Studio Group to provide

graphic design services for the Carver Community Cultural Center's collateral materials, in an amount not to exceed \$63,160.00 for two years with two optional one-year renewals. [Carlos J. Contreras,

Assistant City Manager; Michael J. Sawaya, Director, Convention & Sports Facilities]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Carver Community Cultural Center

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. The Mighty Studio Group 1295 Certificate, 2. The Mighty Studio Group Contracts Disclosure Form,

3. SCORE Summary Matrix-RFP 16-062 Carver Graphic Design - FINAL (2), 4. Draft Ordinance, 5.

Agreement, 6. Ordinance 2016-06-16-0470

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/16/2016	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass